Item No. Size
inch mm
8-P025-06 7/32 6
8-P025-07 1/4-5/16 7
8-P025-10 3/8 10
8-P025-13 1/2 13
8-P025-16 5/8 16
8-P025-20 3/4 18,20
8-P025-22 7/8 22
8-P025-26 1 26
8-P025-28 1-1/1/8 28
Product No. Repair Kits No.
X-025-06 8-P025-06
X-025-07 8-P025-07
X-025-10 8-P025-10
X-025-13 8-P025-13
X-025-16 8-P025-16
X-025-20 X-P025-20
X-025-22 8-P025-22
X-025-26 8-P025T-26
X-025-28 8-P025-28
8-025-06 8-P025-06
8-025-07 8-P025-07
8-025-10 8-P025-10
8-025-13 8-P025-13
8-025-16 8-P025-16
8-025-20 8-P025T-20
8-025-22 8-P025-22
8-025-26 8-P025T-26
8-025-28 8-P025T-28
**For G100 size 20mm: X-P025-20
Accessories
Trigger Kits for G80 and G100 Self
Locking Hooks
New Trigger Kits for Self Locking Hooks
size 20mm, 26mm, and 28mm after design
change
G80 size 20mm
Item No. Size
inch mm
8-P025T-20 3/4 18,20
G80 and G100 size 26mm
Item No. Size
inch mm
8-P025T-26 1 26
G80 size 28mm
Item No. Size
inch mm
8-P025T-28 1-1/8 28
Index by Part No.
Copyright © 2018
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved.NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2018
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved. 123